
le

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATLONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACTii i. CO PAGE OFmA,,

2.AOt4W,1IOO4RTI0N NO, S& EnrFrfTN DAT 4. REQuISnIONI4ACNASEac. O.I

M04See Block 16C RPPA~i HR-11-289 PWCJOtebU
CAIO8B, 113362

. 6EByGO 3107. AW0IP1EREO6 0ISW tflw.Vnm*I CO 30

UJ.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Ui.S. Nuclear Regulatory commisasion
Div. Of contracts Div. of Contracts
Attas Erlika Raem, 301-492-3492 Mail Stop: 'fWD-01-alOi
Mail Stops IWB-02-8101H
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

S. N 5NDAOCIB$SSOF 011WYR50 4o54 orr w i A 04)(B.AMEN0WEuToFGOtJC4A'l"fl.

WL40VIEW INSPEC7-ON-ADVANCD THCHNOOY GROP, INC
,,LLIER DIVISION, THE 90 , .. ... .

277 WEST MAINSTRE I0srCTI*OtxNRar~tRO

NrIT~lIC CT 06357101.8
Vta DATED (M1517541il)

-COO FACBIY CODE X06-24--2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
The above naumbered solicit0tis aended as set forh I Item 14. The hour 0n date specfied for receipt of Offers EIs exteded, (Js not extended.

Offers must admovledge receipt oIM amendment priorte the bour and date specified I the solicitation or- s amended, by one of the folloyng methods.
(a) Bly compleo t Itemsf8and 18. and reuning - copies of the amendmoent (b) By ecnotedglng raceitofthts amendment on each Copy Offthe
offer submlited. or (c) Bysepwati etr or teyograrwida Includes e reference to the soticitation anl amedment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RtECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATEC FOR TFHE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THlE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. I byIrtue of this amendment you desiretochaags on offersaaysubmitted, such change mayobe made
by telegram or letter. provided each telegram orletter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment. end b received priorto the opening hour
end date ocIlled. ___

12 ACCL01fIUAND APP3OWiATIONIDATA 0140 H&Its1# 2011-04-17-N-157i Job COCa: XW4951 we.; 251F)
Appr. No.: 31x02OO; MWRSt 0439246501 NAICS Codes 611519
Amount: Obliuatedi $23,865.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTibACT10RDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

C)A. 111cKVIoE M05C 13vEONRBUNTO- to,"**Aaas TM CjkWdoseorRn'I IN I3A 14 ARE! MADE IN sTHE comfRAOr oW"e NO. MifiW IDak

o). meAoeMNUMaREo VOcRAClIOROERm MoAiO MTO REFrWr MaADOaaoeMlO~cwOEM sec 2dw fto 505 t 3*90 aqppek~latasdt. WI)
ecrroRrrnsN f~i'U1. FuRSwT*rTm01)ieAUT1OJyoPFAR 43,10554.

C. TICS SUPPLE MA5TAL AeREEMEW 1r ENTCMO Mro ro PLMsI" TO.U~hoSrTY OF;

X jaO"FAR 52.217-9 Option to Extend the Term of the contract (m)ar 2000)

E, IMPORTANT: Contractor -]IsnotL M- bIs tquned to sign this document and returnl _ copies the" Issung oflce.

14. DSCfuPnoelOFAAMNOJMENMOOIFIDAJIO tOmtavd ~byUCF se.witbcsftk W~Aj3tsic*066 0Aad $440d MAN WM hadWs3

The purpose of this modification is to;

(1) Exercise Option Year 3 of the contract. As a result of the modification, the Period of performance for Option Year 3
Is JunE 24. 2011 through June 23, 20121 and

(2) Provide Incremental funding in the amount of $23,e65.00 increasing the obligated amount for the contract
from $63,078.00 to $86,943.00 with $224,192.00 remaining to be obligated.

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

Eweyl vis pvIod btvsl .5 RSmu hodwe.0 *Io domowl .er*us"d n em *A~ wSA 10 " hemctos=Wd. rbns*. uK**1Qd W%*A* to" aid 4500a

I5A. NAMEADOTnL6Q OF metER (TpwIcq 16k RnMi E =OtflRACTLIX OFFICER tT0*4)

0,rt/ el k /C £ Z;^C 1 eA.L Sheila Dumpass
/ Contractin Officey

ise, UCFw tM,0Tf6sOWt lea. uaMo grtZ sao. 61OHE

101w I -- ~IfC. 
V

Patidnos EVTON ROT ISSASIS FfalC4.. by OU - FAR(410 CfRl 63 243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETL
AUm 0 ý5 2011

RT.MLT OW 10002
AUG 0 5 2011



NRC-38-08-697 M004

Accordingly, the following change is as follows:

1. Section B.5, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-DELIVERY ORDER (JUN 1998), delete its entirety
and replace with the following,

"This clause applies to CLINs 001, 002, 003, 004, 006, 007, 008, 010, 011,012, 014, 015, 016, 018, 019,
and 020 where fixed price delivery order are issued by the NRC Project Officer for the Development and
Presentation of the Courses.

(a) The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered,
and accepted under this contract is $311,135.00. The Contracting Officer may unilaterally increase this
amount as necessary for orders to be placed with the contractor during the contract period provided such
orders are within any maximum ordering limitation prescribed under this contract.

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $86,943.00. The Contracting Officer
may issue orders for work up to the amount presently obligated. This obligated amount may be unilaterally
increased from time to time by the Contracting Officer by written modification to this contract. The obligated
amount shall, at no time, exceed the contract ceiling as specified in paragraph a above. When and if the
amount(s) paid and payable to the Contractor hereunder shall equal the obligated amount, the Contractor
shall not be obligated to continue performance of the work unless and until the Contracting Officer shall
increase the amount obligated with respect to this contract. Any work undertaken by the Contractor in
excess of the obligated amount specified above is done so at the Contractor's sole risk."

2. Section F.3, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-DELIVERY ORDER (JUN 1998), delete its entirety
and replace with the following,

"The ordering period for this contract shall commence on June 24, 2008 and will expire on June 23, 2012.
Any orders issued during this period shall be completed within the time specified in the order, unless
otherwise specified herein. (See 52.216-18 - Ordering). The term of this contract may be extended at the
option of the Government for an additional ONE 1-YEAR OPTION."

All other terms and conditions will remain the same.

rEnd of M0041

Page 2


